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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $12.00 $6.00 $6.00  0.01  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.01
20 SPOT Totals: $6.00 $12.00 $6.00 

5 $1,922.99 $1,310.40 $612.59  1.66  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 1.66
5 SPOT Totals: $1,310.40 $1,922.99 $612.59 

3 $166.00 $0.00 $166.00  0.14  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.14
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $166.00 $166.00 

40 $165.00 $180.00 ($15.00)  0.14 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.14
BOTTOM S Totals: $180.00 $165.00 ($15.00)

32 $120.00 $169.00 ($49.00)  0.10  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.10
EDGE S Totals: $169.00 $120.00 ($49.00)

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00)  0.02  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $20.00 ($20.00)

2 $721.50 $520.00 $201.50  0.62  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,286.75 $1,041.00 $245.75  1.11  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $2,034.00 $1,100.50 $933.50  1.75  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $1,433.20 $1,041.90 $391.30  1.23  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,316.50 $1,165.20 $151.30  1.13  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $61.75 $12.25 $49.50  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $187.50 $40.00 $147.50  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $175.50 $9.00 $166.50  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $147.25 $262.75 ($115.50)  0.13  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $34.50 $0.00 $34.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $2.00 $6.00 ($4.00)  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $126.00 $72.00 $54.00  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 6.49
MEAN GR Totals: $5,270.60 $7,528.45 $2,257.85 

4 $931.50 $313.28 $618.22  0.80  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $38.75 $0.00 $38.75  0.03  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.84
MONEYBAL Totals: $313.28 $970.25 $656.97 

8 $7,997.10 $5,070.00 $2,927.10  6.89  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.89
PENNY Totals: $5,070.00 $7,997.10 $2,927.10 

8 $2,192.80 $2,532.50 ($339.70)  1.89  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.89
PENY Totals: $2,532.50 $2,192.80 ($339.70)

1 $490.00 $429.90 $60.10  0.42  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,905.25 $1,142.70 $762.55  1.64  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $1,694.50 $989.86 $704.64  1.46  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $880.15 $564.20 $315.95  0.76  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $1,078.67 $967.70 $110.97  0.93  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $678.94 $264.80 $414.14  0.58  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $307.77 $85.95 $221.82  0.27  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $395.88 $185.27 $210.61  0.34  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $167.50 $155.40 $12.10  0.14  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $425.28 $214.75 $210.53  0.37  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $250.28 $407.70 ($157.43)  0.22  0.68  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Ave

12 $185.43 $143.95 $41.48  0.16  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $165.18 $117.60 $47.58  0.14  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $95.13 $85.70 $9.43  0.08  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $75.13 $61.20 $13.93  0.06  0.69  0.00Regular

 7.58
Regular Totals: $5,816.68 $8,795.06 $2,978.38 

1 $25,070.92 $19,567.00 $5,503.92  21.60  0.50  0.11SPOTLITE

2 $18,724.07 $14,698.23 $4,025.84  16.13  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $1,233.00 $647.80 $585.20  1.06  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $977.25 $642.70 $334.55  0.84  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $278.00 $76.40 $201.60  0.24  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 39.88
SPOTLITE Totals: $35,632.13 $46,283.24 $10,651.11 

2 $2,394.75 $2,076.82 $317.93  2.06  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $24,230.50 $16,864.00 $7,366.50  20.88  0.79  0.17SUPERSP

4 $12,364.45 $10,495.55 $1,868.90  10.65  0.64  0.07SUPERSP

5 $365.20 $51.20 $314.00  0.31  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $378.55 $46.69 $331.86  0.33  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $110.40 $74.67 $35.73  0.10  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 34.33
SUPERSP Totals: $29,608.93 $39,843.85 $10,234.92 

40 $45.00 $60.00 ($15.00)  0.04 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.04
TOP S Totals: $60.00 $45.00 ($15.00)

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $116,061.74 $86,009.52 $30,052.22 
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